Eldar Seyidov, 46

Position El. Engineer Date Birthday
Desired Wage Rate $5 000 Employment Status
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email

Phone +994557209026 Residence

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport Download CV (PDF)
(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

El. Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  Babek Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Caspian Marine services Vessel owner Caspian Marine services

10.12.2022 - 05.02.2023 (2 months)

Build Year 2004 DWT 13470
ME Power, 2 900 ME Type Wartsila
kW

ETO - Crew boat

Vessel Name  MUSLIM MAGOMAYEV Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Caspian Marine Service Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

04.11.2022 - 05.12.2022 (1 month)

Build Year 2014 DWT 1439
ME Power, 2 880 ME Type MTU
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

15-12-1977
Looking for a job
eldar.seyidov.77@inbox.ru

Baku, Azerbaijan
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Agency CMS
08.09.2022 - 07.10.2022 (1 month)

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY

Agency CMS

| AT AV T AT AL o R A )

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY

Agency CMS

20.05.2022 - 17.06.2022 (1 month)

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY

Agency CMS

25.03.2022 - 26.04.2022 (1 month)

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric
(GE)

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric
(GE)

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric

(GE) DOCUMENTS

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric
(GE)



Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency CMS Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

28.01.2022 - 25.02.2022 (1 month)

Build Year 2013 DWT 3415
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type General Electric
kW (GE)

ETO - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency CMS Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

03.12.2021 - 29.12.2021 (1 month)

Build Year 2013 DWT 3415
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type General Electric
kW (GE)

ETO - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency CMS Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

15.09.2021 - 02.11.2021 (2 months)

Build Year 2013 DWT 3415
ME Power, 2790 ME Type General Electric
KW (GE)

ETO - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency CMS Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service
18.06.2021 - 31.08.2021 (2 months)

Build Year 2013 DWT 3415

ME Power, 2 790 ME Type General Electric
kW (GE)



ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY
CMS

26.03.2021 - 21.05.2021 (2 months)

Agency

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY
CMS

28.12.2020 - 01.02.2021 (1 month)

Agency

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY
CMS

02.11.2020 - 20.12.2020 (2 months)

Agency

Build Year 2013 DWT
ME Power, 2 790 ME Type
kW

ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY
CMS

05.06.2020 - 10.10.2020 (4 months)

Agency

Build Year

2013 DWT

ME Power, 2790 ME Type

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric
(GE)

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric
(GE)

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric
(GE)

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

3415

General Electric



KW (GE)
ETO - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency CMS Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

11.03.2020 - 20.04.2020 (1 month)

Build Year 2013 DWT 3415
ME Power, 2790 ME Type General Electric
kW (GE)

ETO - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  KHOJALY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency CMS Vessel owner Caspian marine service

25.12.2019 - 24.02.2020 (2 months)

Build Year 2013 DWT 3415
ME Power, 7 482 ME Type General Motors
kW

El Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  ORAL Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency CASPIAN MARINE Vessel owner ARROW STAR
SERVICE

19.09.2019 - 20.12.2019 (3 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT 13 002
ME Power, 3240 ME Type Wartsila
kW

El. Engineer - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  GUBADLI Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency CASPIAN MARINE Vessel owner CASPIAN MARINE
SERVICE SERVICE

27.08.2019 - 18.09.2019 (1 month)



Build Year 2010 DWT 3270

ME Power, 3960 ME Type MAK
kW

El. Engineer - Oil Products Tanker
Vessel Name ~ ALMATY Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Caspian Marine Service Vessel owner ARROW STAR
27.03.2019 - 29.07.2019 (4 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 12 370
ME Power, 2 400 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  ASTANA Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Caspian Marine Service Vessel owner ARROW STAR
22.09.2018 - 01.02.2019 (4 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 12 370

ME Power, 2 400 ME Type MAN-B&W

kW

ETO - AHTS

Vessel Name  JURA Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Caspian Marine Service Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service

12.06.2018 - 09.09.2018 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 2 665

ME Power, 11 040 ME Type Wartsila

kW

ETO - AHTS

Vessel Name  JURA Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Caspian Marine Service Vessel owner Caspian Marine Service



10.03.2018 - 31.05.2018 (3 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT
ME Power, 11040 ME Type
kW

ETO - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name HUSEYN JAVID

Agency Palmali Istanbul

11.07.2017 - 04.03.2018 (8 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 1 980 ME Type
kW

ETO - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  SHAH DENIZ

Agency Palmali Istanbul

21.12.2016 - 14.03.2017 (3 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT
ME Power, 13 560 ME Type
kW

ETO - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name AZERBAIJAN

Agency Palmali Istanbul

08.06.2016 - 02.11.2016 (5 months)

Build Year 2003 DWT
ME Power, 12 000 ME Type
kW

ETO - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name HUSEYN JAVID

2665

Wartsila

Vessel owner Palmali Shipping Company

Vessel flag

3 456

MAK

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Palmali shipping compani

107 507

B&W

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Palmali shipping company

105 205

B&W

Vessel flag

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta



Agency Palmali Istanbul

21.12.2015 - 31.03.2016 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 1980 ME Type
kW

ETO - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name HUSEYN JAVID

Agency Palmali Istanbul

08.04.2015 - 20.11.2015 (7 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 1 980 ME Type
kW

ETO - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name HUSEYN JAVID

Agency Palmali Istanbul

08.04.2014 - 25.11.2014 (8 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 1 980 ME Type
kW

ETO - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name BORCHALI

Agency Palmali Istanbul

13.06.2013 - 06.12.2013 (6 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 4 440 ME Type
kW

ETO - Chemical tanker

Vessel owner Palmali shipping Company

3 456
MAK

Vessel flag  Malta

Vessel owner Palmali Shipping company

3 456
MAK

Vessel flag  Malta

Vessel owner Palmali Shipping compay

3 456
MAK

Vessel flag  Malta

Vessel owner Palmali Shipping company

14 368
MAN-B&W



Vessel Name  SHUSHA Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Palmali Istanbul

13.11.2012 - 23.04.2013 (5 months)

Vessel owner Palmali Shipping company

Build Year 2010 DWT 14 368
ME Power, 4440 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW
# Document Country Document Number
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C03184948
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan DQK 016635
COC & ENDORSEMENT
# Type of the document Qualification Country Number
1 Certificate of Competency Chief Electrical Engineer Azerbaijan 0001751
2 Endorsement Chief Electrical Engineer Azerbaijan 000270/22

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate Certificate Number

1 Advanced Fire Fighting SJ-0017-22

2 Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations AS-0018-19

Issue Date

30.12.2019

27.10.2020

Issue Date

10.03.2022

10.03.2022

Issue Date

13.01.2022

01.02.2019

Expiry Date

29.12.2029

27.10.2025

Expiry Date

24.01.2027

24.01.2027

Expiry Date

2027-01-13

2024-02-01



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

Crude Oil Washing

Leadership and Teamwork

Engine Team and Resource Management

Designated Security Duties

High Voltage

Inert Gas System

ISM Code Familiarisation

Security Awareness Training

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Elementary First Aid

Personal Survival Techniques

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

DP Maintenance Certificate

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

SB-0016-22

SA-0015-22

SY-0006-16

DL-0866-21

ER-0654-22

SH-2418-22

DM-0325-22

SX-0069-21

SP-0150-19

SI1-2998-22

SO-2397-21

SO-2397-21

SO-2397-21

SO-2397-21

DPMO018/20

SL-3967-22

14.01.2022

11.01.2022

24.05.2016

08.09.2021

06.12.2022

05.12.2022

09.12.2022

10.08.2021

31.01.2019

05.12.2022

15.09.2021

15.09.2021

15.09.2021

15.09.2021

19.02.2020

06.12.2022

2027-01-12

2027-01-10

2021-05-24

2026-08-18

2027-11-14

2027-12-01

2027-12-09

2026-05-05

2024-01-31

2027-11-30

2026-09-15

2026-09-15

2026-09-15

2026-09-15

2027-12-06



19 Medical First Aid

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 Electrical Engineer(ETO)

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

175

Weight, kg

85

Shoe size, cm

42

SN-0050-22

University

18.01.2022

AZERBAIJAN STATE MARINE ACADEMY

Overall Size

54

Hair Color

Brown

2027-01-14

Graduation Date

16.07.1997

Eye Color

Green



